
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Second Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Fields to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 2
by Senator Fields

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3, change "SOWELA" to "Sowela"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 4, after "impacts of" change "Hurricane Laura" to "hurricanes Laura and
5 Delta"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 1, line 7, change "Hurricane Laura" to "hurricanes Laura and Delta"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 1, line 8, change "SOWELA" to "Sowela"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 1, line 9, delete "from the storm"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 1, line 11 and 14, change "SOWELA" to "Sowela"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 7

15 On page 1, line 16, change "from SOWELA by Hurricane Laura" to "from Sowela by
16 hurricanes Laura and Delta"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 2, line 1, change "Hurricane Laura on the SOWELA" to "hurricanes Laura and
19 Delta on the Sowela" and on page 2, line 2, change "as" to "at"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 9

21 On page 2, line 4, change "Hurricane Laura on SOWELA" to "hurricanes Laura and Delta
22 on Sowela"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 10

24 On page 2, line 8, change "SOWELA" to "Sowela" and after "Community" and before
25 "College", delete "Technical"

26 AMENDMENT NO. 11

27 On page 2, line 9, change "Hurricane Laura" to "hurricanes Laura and Delta"

28 AMENDMENT NO. 12

29 On page 2, line 14, change "SOWELA" to "Sowela"